
KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Mandag  11 Maj      2020
Første start kl 10.30

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

MAIDENLØB

BREEDERS CUP TRIAL

MOWERINALØB 2020

V4-1 Trio

V4-2 Trio

V4-3 V5-1 Trio

1800

1800

1600

gr

gr

gr

kl 10.30

kl 10.55

kl 11.20

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Mancini   (SWE)

Malekha     

Follow Me     

Frankel's Kiss   (GB)

Gardo Morris   (SWE)

Chester   (FR)

The Maestro     

Springtime Carlras     

Great Basin   (SWE)

Tristan Torkdahl   (USA)

Nokengang     

Lord of Elsinore   (SWE)

Primacor     

Sankt Peder   (GER)

Widex     

Two Eyed Jack     

Hot Bagatelle   (FR)

Ina     

Wonder Why     

Dane Bell   (IRE)

Look Ahead   (FR)

Victoria Placa   (FR)

Flying ms Spectra     

Careless Whisper   (SWE)

Tassmania     

Havana Red   (GB)

Tiger's Carlras   (GB)

Radiant Carlras     

MatchOffice   (SWE)

Targaryen   (SWE)
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56

54,5

56

62,5

62,5

56

56

57

56

56

58

58

58

58

58

58

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

Martin  Rodriguez

Jacob  Johansen

Fredrik  Janetzky

Oliver  Wilson

Marcos  Robaldo

Shane  Karlsson

Elione  Chaves

Nicolaj  Stott

Francis  Waweru

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Martin  Rodriguez

Susanne  Lyseng

Rafael De  Oliveira

Elione  Chaves

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Jacob  Johansen

Jacob  Johansen

Rafael De  Oliveira

Elione  Chaves

Maikel  Narvaez Bravo

Andreas  Tapia Dalbark

Shane  Karlsson

Ulrika  Holmquist

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Sara  Slot

Oliver  Wilson

Nicolaj  Stott

Marcos  Robaldo

Martin  Rodriguez

Fredrik  Janetzky

(54,5)

(56)

(58/55)

Reserveorden:

Reserveorden:

Reserveorden:

8-7-10-2-1-5-6-3-4-9

4-1-6-2-3-5

6-12-8-13-10-2-9-1-4-11-5-14-3-7



KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Mandag  11 Maj      2020
Første start kl 10.30

Midlertidig Startliste

4

5

6

7

KØBENHAVNS STORE HANDICAP

HANDICAP KLASSE 3

HANDICAP KLASSE 4

FORÅRSHANDICAP

V4-4 V5-2 Trio

V5-3 Trio

V5-4 Trio

V5-5 Trio

1600

1400

1200

2400

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 11.45

kl 12.10

kl 12.35

kl 13.00

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

Good Eye   (SWE)

Dragons' Den     

Stinger     

Valde     

Powerpoint   (SWE)

Cornelia   (GB)

Princeton     

Warp Core     

Shady Lady     

Heman Cross   (SWE)

Bijou     

Negroamaro     

Mont Rose     

Gold Devisor     

Ove   (USA)

Prinsesse Kia   (GB)

Ladys Choice   (SWE)

Minute Diamond     

Glamour     

Royal Zem     

Frost     

Barnaby     

Pitch Perfect   (GB)

Miintaka   (IRE)

Talisman   (FR)

Steinway     

Giuseppe Piazzi   (IRE)

Loveatfirstsight     
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66

55

61

61

56

57

58

59

66

61

62

65

52

58

62

57

62

59

57

62

59

59

58

54

57

54

62

52

Shane  Karlsson

Jacob  Johansen

Marcos  Robaldo

Elione  Chaves

Martin  Rodriguez

Nicolaj  Stott

Oliver  Wilson

Marcos  Robaldo

Oliver  Wilson

Martin  Rodriguez

Rafael De  Oliveira

Sara  Slot

Liam  Doran

Fredrik  Janetzky

Jacob  Johansen

Elione  Chaves

Jacob  Johansen

Elione  Chaves

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Francis  Waweru

Liam  Doran

Marcos  Robaldo

Oliver  Wilson

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Elione  Chaves

Shane  Karlsson

Oliver  Wilson

Francis  Waweru

(54/51)

(62/59)

(53)

Reserveorden:

Reserveorden:

Reserveorden:

Reserveorden:

1-5-2-7-4-6-3

2-3-6-1-7-5-9-8-4

5-1-6-7-3-4-2

4-3-2-1-5


